LED FLUSHMOUNT
COMFORT
2022
PRODUCT PRESENTATION
The future
of urban lighting
Provides bright, yet smooth lighting for your

illumination. It allows you to change the lighting
from soft natural to contrasting color. With a
Starlight Effect fixture will look more interesting.
ASD-LFC-MY-S-RGB-SMART
MYSTERY SMART
STARLIGHT
EFFECT
RGB
LIGHTING
LED FLUSHMOUNT COMFORT SMART
RED GREEN BLUE
RGB LIGHTING
2 700К 3 500К 5 000К
WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COMFLUSHMOUNT LIGHTS18
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT Lumens Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LFC-AF-20D42-AC 20" 42W 120V Triac 2,700K
3,000K
3,500K
4,000K
5,000K
2,158lm
2,315lm
2,497lm
2,638lm
2,468lm
19-1/8" х 19-1/8" х 3-9/16" 4 ETL
AFINA
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT Lumens Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LFC-MY-20D42-AC 20" 42W 120V Triac 2,700K
3,000K
3,500K
4,000K
5,000K
2,818lm
3,026lm
3,263lm
3,430lm
3,206lm
19-1/2" х 19-1/2" х 3-3/16" 4 ETL
MYSTERY
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT Lumens Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LFC-DD-20D42-AC 20" 42W 120V Triac 2,700K
3,000K
3,500K
4,000K
5,000K
2,818lm
3,026lm
3,263lm
3,430lm
3,206lm
19-5/16" х 19-5/16" х 3-9/16" 4 ETL
DIAMOND
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT Lumens Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LFC-HN-20D42-AC 20" 42W 120V Triac 2,700K
3,000K
3,500K
4,000K
5,000K
2,138lm
2,249lm
2,544lm
2,372lm
2,381lm
18-7/8" х 18-7/8" х 4-3/4" 4 ETL
HONEY
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT Lumens Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LFC-WD-20D42-AC 20" 42W 120V Triac 2,700K
3,000K
3,500K
4,000K
5,000K
1,824lm
1,957lm
2,112lm
2,230lm
2,098lm
19-1/8" х 19-1/8" х 3-9/16" 4 ETL
WOOD
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT Lumens Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LFC-LF-16D28-AC-BK 16" 28W 120V Triac 2,700K
3,000K
3,500K
4,000K
5,000K
1,325lm
1,446lm
1,553lm
1,623lm
1,576lm
15-3/8" х 15-3/8" х 3-15/16" 4 ETL
ASD-LFC-LF-20D42-AC-BK 20" 42W 120V Triac 2,700K
3,000K
3,500K
4,000K
5,000K
2,028lm
2,181lm
2,356lm
2,475lm
2,474lm
19-5/16" х 19-5/16" х 4-5/16" 4 ETL
LOFT BLACK
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT Lumens Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LFC-SN-16D28-AC 16" 28W 120V Triac 2,700K
3,000K
3,500K
4,000K
5,000K
1,758lm
1,896lm
2,036lm
2,126lm
2,053lm
16-15/16" х 16-15/16" х 3-3/4" 4 ETL
ASD-LFC-SN-20D42-AC 20" 42W 120V Triac 2,700K
3,000K
3,500K
4,000K
5,000K
2,818lm
3,026lm
3,263lm
3,430lm
3,206lm
20-13/16" х 19-5/16" х 4-1/8" 4 ETL
STONE
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT Lumens Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LFC-LF-16D28-AC-NK 16" 28W 120V Triac 2,700K
3,000K
3,500K
4,000K
5,000K
1,325lm
1,446lm
1,553lm
1,623lm
1,576lm
15-3/8" х 15-3/8" х 3-15/16" 4 ETL
ASD-LFC-LF-20D42-AC-NK 20" 42W 120V Triac 2,700K
3,000K
3,500K
4,000K
5,000K
2,028lm
2,181lm
2,356lm
2,475lm
2,474lm
19-5/16" х 19-5/16" х 4-5/16" 4 ETL
LOFT NICKEL
LED FLUSHMOUNT
COMFORT
GALAXY RGB SMART
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT Lumens Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LFC-GX-20D42S-RGB-SMART 20" 42W 120V Triac 2,700-5,000 -lm - 4 ETL
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT Lumens Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LFC-MY-20D42S-RGB-SMART 20" 42W 120V Triac 2,700-5,000 -lm 19-1/2" х 19-1/2" х 3-3/4" 4 ETL
MYSTERY RGB SMART
ASD Lighting Corp has become one
of the leading LED lighting brands
in the United States for commercial